
Tallapoosa Recreation Department 
BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

8 Boys Tallapoosa 2 

Coach: Crews 

Date                    Time               Opponent          Location 

 

 

 

 

Monday, April 4, 2022 7:15 P.M. Haralson Co. 4 Tallapoosa Field 1 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 7:15 P.M Haralson Co. 1 Haralson County Red  

Thursday, April 7, 2022 7:15 P.M.  Tallapoosa 2 Tallapoosa Field 1 

Thursday, April 14, 2022 7:10 P.M. Temple 2 Tallapoosa Field 1 

Monday, April 18, 2022 7:15 P.M. Villa Rica 1 VR V-Plex F7 

Tuesday, April 19, 2022        7:15 P.M. Villa Rica 3 VR V-Plex F7 

Thursday, April 21, 2022 7: 15 P.M. Villa Rica 4 Tallapoosa Field 1 

Thursday, April 28, 2022 6:00 P.M. Haralson Co. 2 Tallapoosa Field 2 

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 7:15 P.M. Mt. Zion Mt. Zion Field 1 

Thursday, May 5, 2022 6:00 P.M. Haralson Co. 3 Haralson Count Red 

Saturday, May 7, 2022 11:15 A.M. Temple 1 Temple Field 3 



 

 

 

 

 

 


